
Roster for 2015/2016 University Housing Committee

Chair June 2016 Rucker, Rob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133657
rob_rucker@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2016 Davidian, Marie Statistics
Statistics

Campus Box 8203
9195151940
davidian@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Rucker, Rob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133657
rob_rucker@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Thoney-Barletta, Kristin Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156514
kristin_thoney@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Croom, Jim Poultry Science
Poultry Science

Campus Box 7608
9199952993
jim_croom@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Solihin, Yan Electrical & Computer Engineering
Elec & Comp Engineering

Campus Box 7256
9195132965
solihin@eos.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Atkinson, Maxine Sociology and Anthropology
Sociology & Anthropology

Campus Box 8107
9195159001
maxine_atkinson@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2016 Pletcher, David Disability Services Office
Disability Services

Campus Box 7509
9195133970
dtpletch@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Little, Lee Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 8111
9195130496
lelittle@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2016 Kumar, Arun Industrial Engineering akumar9@ncsu.edu
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STUSEN June 2016 Mims, Mackenzie Undeclared Major - Management mdmims@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Hill, Ian Bs-Biological Engr - Bioproc Engr Concen ichill@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Toohey, Walker Inter-College Transfer wctoohey@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2016 Gawarecki, Anna Fashion And Textile Management aegaware@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Clinkscales, Sherard Athletics-Director and Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
9195151837
sherard_clinkscales@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Davey, Stacey Admissions
Admissions

Campus Box 7103
sldavey@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Grant, Susan Campus Life-University Housing
Campus Life-UnivHousing

Campus Box 7315
9195153088
scgrant@ncsu.edu

XO IRC June 2016 Perry, Logan Civil Engineering laperry@ncsu.edu
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